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Competitor(s)

Marielle Timmins
Morgan Reid

Kaya Leslie

Emily Hanson

Savannah Wasden
Emerson Van Der Linden
Rachelle Beauchamp
Molly Buchanan

Club

Oak Bay S.C.
Oak Bay S.C.
Comox Valley S.C.
Juan de Fuca S.C.

Campbell River S.C.

Juan de Fuca S.C.
Comox Valley S.C.
Juan de Fuca S.C.

Krystal Francisty

Date:

10-Mar-2012

36th Annual Barbara Rasmussen Memorial Competition

4:50:53PM

Comox Valley Sports Centre

March 9, 2012 to March 11, 2012

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary
E

27.44
23.54
23.41
22.44
21.94
20.99
20.62
20.46

27.44
23.54
23.41
22.44
21.94
20.99
20.62
20.46

Janice Hunter




